be measured in economic activity, jobs supported, and earnings supported. Lastly, the tax 
benefits will be quantified and detailed at the State, County and Local levels. 

2. Compensation 

a. In consideration for Consultant completing the scope of work defined above, Client agrees 

to pay Consultant a fee of Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00). 

b. Upon completing the scope of work, Consultant will submit an invoice to Client for the 

agreed upon Fee. 

c. Client will pay Consultant in full within ten (10) business days of receipt of said invoice. 

3. Schedule 

a. Consultant will complete the scope of work and deliver the final report on or before